



\$~3

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(COMM) 901/2022, I.A. 22209/2022 & I.A. 5509/2024

SMT. SAVITA GUPTA & ORS.

..... Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. P.K. Rawal and Mr. Tarun
Agarwal, Advocates.

versus

M/S NATHU SWEETS

..... Defendant

Through: Mr. Sameer Rohatgi, Mr. Namit
Suri, Ms. Purnima Singh, Mr.
Kartikey Singh and Ms. Tanya
Sharma, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER

%

06.05.2024

List on 01.08.2024.

PRATEEK JALAN, J

MAY 6, 2024

SS/