



\$~27

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 901/2022, I.A. 22209/2022 & I.A. 5509/2024**

SMT. SAVITA GUPTA & ORS.Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. P.K. Rawal and Mr. Tarun
Agarwal, Advocates (through VC)

versus

M/S NATHU SWEETSDefendant

Through: Mr. Sameer Rohatgi, Mr. Namit Suri,
Ms. Purnima Singh and Ms. Tanya
Sharma, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

% 19.11.2024

At request of the plaintiff, due to the unavailability of the senior
counsel, adjourned to 11.02.2025.

MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA, J

NOVEMBER 19, 2024/msh

Click here to check corrigendum, if any