



\$~38

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 901/2022 & I.A. 22209/2022, I.A. 5509/2024**

SMT. SAVITA GUPTA & ORS.Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. P.K. Rawal, Mr. Tarun Agarwal,
Mr. Vasu Vibhav Purohit & Mr. Akhil
Singh, Advocates.

versus

M/S NATHU SWEETSDefendant

Through: Mr. Sameer Rohatgi, Mr. Namit Suri
& Ms. Tanya Sharma, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

% **22.09.2025**

1. It is already 04:40 PM.
2. No time left.
3. Re-notify on 18th February, 2026.

AMIT BANSAL, J

SEPTEMBER 22, 2025

Vivek/-